Colgate

B h il
g M a rc I A p rl Calendar is subject to change without notice.

Date
Friday 03rd
Friday 03rd
Saturday 04th
Saturday 04th
Friday 10th
Friday 10th
Saturday 11th
Saturday 11th
Thursday 16th
Thursday 16th
Friday 17th
Friday 17th
Saturday 18th
Saturday 18th
Wednesday 22nd
Wednesday 22nd
Thursday 23rd
Thursday 23rd
Friday 24th
Friday 24th
Saturday 25th
Saturday 25th
Wednesday 29th
Wednesday 29th
Thursday 30th
Thursday 30th
Friday 31st
Friday 31st
Saturday O1st
Saturday O1st

Store
Popular Spooners Hill
Massy Stores Coverley
Jordans Baxters
Price lo (Sargents)
Price Lo (Montrose)
Carlton
Popular Spooners Hill
Jordans Fitts Village
Saving Plus Harbour Rd
Massy Stores Coverley
Massy Stores Six Roads
Popular Kendal Hill
Cherish
Price Lo (Montrose)
Jordans Speightstown
Savings Plus Rock Dundo
Popular Kendal Hill
Jordans Baxters Road
Price Lo (Sargents)
Massy Stores Skymall
Massy Stores Sunset Crest
Massy Stores Warrens
Cherish
Jordans Fairchild Street
Massy Stores Sunset Crest
Massy Stores Oistins
Popular Spooners Hill
Massy Stores Worthing
Popular Kendal Hill
Massy Stores Warrens

Time
10:00-12:00
2:00-4:00
9:00-11:00
3:00-5:00
1:00-3:00
10:-12:00
10:00-12:00
2:00-4:00
10:00-12:00
3:00-5:00
12:00-2:00
4:00-6:00
10:00-12:00
1:00-3:00
10:00-12:00
3:00-5:00
9:00-11:00
1:00-3:00
1:00-3:00
4:00-6:00
10:00-12:00
1:00-3:00
9:00-11:00
1:00-3:00
12:00-2:00
3:00-5:00
12:00-2:00
3:00-5:00
10:00-12:00
4:00-6:00




