

Give wunna pocket wunna pocket a ease!





Calendar is subject to change without notice.

Date	Store	Time
Friday 03rd	Popular Spooners Hill	10:00-12:00
Friday 03rd	Massy Stores Coverley	2:00-4:00
Saturday 04th	Jordans Baxters	9:00-11:00
Saturday 04th	Price lo (Sargents)	3:00-5:00
Friday 10th	Price Lo (Montrose)	1:00-3:00
Friday 10th	Carlton	10:-12:00
Saturday 11th	Popular Spooners Hill	10:00-12:00
Saturday 11th	Jordans Fitts Village	2:00-4:00
Thursday 16th	Saving Plus Harbour Rd	10:00-12:00
Thursday 16th	Massy Stores Coverley	3:00-5:00
Friday 17th	Massy Stores Six Roads	12:00-2:00
Friday 17th	Popular Kendal Hill	4:00-6:00
Saturday 18th	Cherish	10:00-12:00
Saturday 18th	Price Lo (Montrose)	1:00-3:00
Wednesday 22nd	Jordans Speightstown	10:00-12:00
Wednesday 22nd	Savings Plus Rock Dundo	3:00-5:00
Thursday 23rd	Popular Kendal Hill	9:00-11:00
Thursday 23rd	Jordans Baxters Road	1:00-3:00
Friday 24th	Price Lo (Sargents)	1:00-3:00
Friday 24th	Massy Stores Skymall	4:00-6:00
Saturday 25th	Massy Stores Sunset Crest	10:00-12:00
Saturday 25th	Massy Stores Warrens	1:00-3:00
Wednesday 29th	Cherish	9:00-11:00
Wednesday 29th	Jordans Fairchild Street	1:00-3:00
Thursday 30th	Massy Stores Sunset Crest	12:00-2:00
Thursday 30th	Massy Stores Oistins	3:00-5:00
Friday 31st	Popular Spooners Hill	12:00-2:00
Friday 31st	Massy Stores Worthing	3:00-5:00
Saturday 01st	Popular Kendal Hill	10:00-12:00
Saturday 01st	Massy Stores Warrens	4:00-6:00